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134 S.  Highland Ave. - 3rd Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15206 

www.PittsburghPrep.com 

Class: SA-15 

Dates: 6/6/15 – 10/6/15 

Instructors: Hoon Kim / Josh Goreczny 

Location: Pittsburgh Prep, 134 South Highland Avenue, Pittsburgh PA 15206 

Date Day Session Time 
6/6/15 Saturday Diagnostic Exam 1 9:30 am – 1:30 pm 
6/8/15 Monday Session 1 9:30 am – 2 pm 
6/9/15 Tuesday Session 2 9:30 am – 2 pm 
6/10/15 Wednesday Session 3 9:30 am – 2 pm 
6/11/15 Thursday Session 4 9:30 am – 2 pm 
6/12/15 Friday Session 5 9:30 am – 2 pm 
6/13/15 Saturday Practice Exam 9:30 am – 1:30 pm 
6/15/15 Sunday Exam Review 2 pm – 4 pm 

6/15/15 Monday Session 6 9:30 am – 2 pm 
6/16/15 Tuesday Session 7 9:30 am – 2 pm 
6/17/15 Wednesday Session 8 9:30 am – 2 pm 
6/18/15 Thursday Session 9 9:30 am – 2 pm 
6/19/15 Friday Session 10 9:30 am – 2 pm 
6/20/15 Saturday Practice Exam 9:30 am – 1:30 pm 
6/21/15 Sunday Exam Review 2 pm – 4 pm 
6/30/15 Tuesday Session 11 4 pm – 6 pm 
7/15/15 Tuesday Session 12 4 pm – 6 pm 
7/18/15 Saturday Practice Exam 9:30 am – 1:30 pm 
7/19/15 Sunday Exam Review 2 pm – 4 pm 
7/21/15 Tuesday Session 13 4 pm – 6 pm 
7/28/15 Tuesday Session 14 4 pm – 6 pm 
8/11/15 Tuesday Session 15 4 pm – 6 pm 
8/22/15 Saturday Practice Exam 9:30 am – 1:30 pm 
8/23/15 Sunday Exam Review 2 pm – 4 pm 
8/25/15 Tuesday Session 16 4 pm – 6 pm 
9/8/15 Tuesday Session 17 4 pm – 6 pm 
9/15/15 Tuesday Session 18 4 pm – 6 pm 
9/19/15 Saturday Practice Exam 9:30 am – 1:30 pm 
9/20/15 Sunday Exam Review 2 pm – 4 pm 
9/22/15 Tuesday Session 19 4 pm – 6 pm 
9/29/15 Tuesday Session 20 4 pm – 6 pm 
10/3/15 Saturday Practice Exam 9:30 am – 1:30 pm 
10/4/15 Sunday Exam Review 2 pm – 4 pm 
10/6/15 Tuesday Session 21 4 pm – 6 pm 
10/10/15 Saturday  Anticipated SAT I Date 
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134 S.  Highland Ave. - 3rd Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15206 

www.PittsburghPrep.com 

Class: SA-15 

Instruction 

Frequency: Intensive classes for first two weeks; Tuesday classes before October SAT 

Length of session: 4 ½ hours per intensive session; 2 hours per group Session 

Total sessions: 23 sessions +6 full length practice exams 

Length of study: 18 weeks 

Total Hours: 67 classroom hours 

Tuition: $1599 per student 

 

Practice Examinations 

Exams: 6 Full-Length Exams + Assessment 

Length: 4 hour per exam, two hours per exam review 

Total Hours: 24 exam hours, 12 review hours 

Rate: Included 

 

Please feel free to give us a call at any time with any questions you have regarding classes or 
private tutoring options @ (412) 468-5833 
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134 S.  Highland Ave. - 3rd Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15206 

www.PittsburghPrep.com 

Class: SB-15 

Dates: 6/27/15 – 10/6/15 

Instructors: Hoon Kim / Josh Goreczny 

Date Day Session Time 
6/27/15 Saturday Diagnostic Exam 9:30 am – 1:30 pm 
6/29/15 Monday Session 1 9:30 am – 2 pm 
6/30/15 Tuesday Session 2 9:30 am – 2 pm 
7/1/15 Wednesday Session 3 9:30 am – 2 pm 
7/2/15 Thursday Session 4 9:30 am – 2 pm 
7/6/15 Friday Session 5 9:30 am – 2 pm 
7/7/15 Monday Session 6 9:30 am – 2 pm 
7/8/15 Tuesday Session 7 9:30 am – 2 pm 
7/9/15 Wednesday Session 8 9:30 am – 2 pm 
7/10/15 Thursday Session 9 9:30 am – 2 pm 
7/11/15 Saturday Practice Exam 9:30 am – 1:30 pm 
7/12/15 Sunday Exam Review 4 pm – 6 pm 
7/13/15 Monday Session 10 9:30 am – 2 pm 
7/21/15 Tuesday Session 11 6 pm – 8 pm 
7/25/15 Saturday Practice Exam 8:30 am – 2 pm 
7/26/15 Sunday Exam Review 4 pm – 6 pm 
7/28/15 Tuesday Session 12 6 pm – 8 pm 
8/8/15 Saturday Practice Exam 9:30 am – 1:30 pm 
8/9/15 Sunday Exam Review 4 pm – 6 pm 
8/11/15 Tuesday Session 13 6 pm – 8 pm 
8/18/15 Tuesday Session 14 6 pm – 8 pm 
8/25/15 Tuesday Session 15 6 pm – 8 pm 
8/29/15 Saturday Practice Exam 9:30 am – 1:30 pm 
8/30/15 Sunday Exam Review 4 pm – 6 pm 
9/1/15 Tuesday Session 16 6 pm – 8 pm 
9/8/15 Tuesday Session 17 6 pm – 8 pm 
9/12/15 Saturday Practice Exam 9:30 am – 1:30 pm 
9/13/15 Sunday Exam Review 4 pm – 6 pm 
9/15/15 Tuesday Session 18 6 pm – 8 pm 
9/22/15 Tuesday Session 19 6 pm – 8 pm 
9/26/15 Saturday Practice Exam 9:30 am – 1:30 pm 
9/27/15 Sunday Exam Review 4 pm – 6 pm 
9/29/15 Tuesday Session 20 6 pm – 8 pm 
10/6/15 Tuesday Session 21 6 pm – 8 pm 
10/10/15 Saturday  Anticipated SAT I Date 

 

  



Pittsburgh Prep Summer Class Calendar 2015-2016 
Rev. 9: 1/21/15 

 

134 S.  Highland Ave. - 3rd Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15206 

www.PittsburghPrep.com 

Class: SB-14 

Instruction 

Frequency: Intensive classes for first two weeks; Wednesday classes before October 
SAT 

Length of session: 4 ½ hours per intensive session; 2 hours per group Session 

Total sessions: 21 sessions +6 full length practice exams 

Length of study: 17 weeks 

Total Hours: 67 classroom hours 

Tuition: $1599 per student 

 

Practice Examinations 

Exams: 6 Full-Length Exams + Assessment 

Length: 4 hour per exam, two hours per exam review 

Total Hours: 24 exam hours, 12 review hours 

Rate: Included 

 

 

 

Please feel free to give us a call at any time with any questions you have regarding classes or 
private tutoring options @ (412) 468-5833 
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134 S.  Highland Ave. - 3rd Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15206 

www.PittsburghPrep.com 

Class: SC-15 

Dates: 7/18/15 – 10/8/15 

Instructors: Hoon Kim / Josh Goreczny 

Locations: Pittsburgh Prep, 134 South Highland Avenue, Pittsburgh PA 15206 
Date Day Session Time 

7/18/15 Saturday Diagnostic Exam 1:30 pm – 5:30 pm 
7/20/15 Monday Session 1 9:30 am – 2:30 pm 
7/21/15 Tuesday Session 2 9:30 am – 2:30 pm 
7/22/15 Wednesday Session 3 9:30 am – 2:30 pm 
7/23/15 Thursday Session 4 9:30 am – 2:30 pm 
7/24/15 Friday Session 5 9:30 am – 2:30 pm 
7/25/15 Saturday Practice Exam 1:30 pm – 5:30 pm 
7/26/15 Sunday Exam Review 2 pm – 4 pm  
7/27/15 Monday Session 6 9:30 am – 2:30 pm 
7/28/15 Tuesday Session 7 9:30 am – 2:30 pm 
7/29/15 Wednesday Session 8 9:30 am – 2:30 pm 
7/30/15 Thursday Session 9 9:30 am – 2:30 pm 
7/31/15 Friday Session 10 9:30 am – 2:30 pm 
8/1/15 Saturday Practice Exam 1:30 pm – 5:30 pm 
8/2/15 Sunday Exam Review 2 pm – 4 pm 
8/13/15 Thursday Session 11 4 pm – 6pm 
8/15/15 Saturday Practice Exam 1:30 pm – 5:30 pm 
8/16/15 Sunday Exam Review 2 pm – 4 pm 
8/20/15 Thursday Session 12 4 pm – 6pm 
8/20/15 Thursday Session 13 4 pm – 6pm 
8/27/15 Thursday Session 14 4 pm – 6pm 
8/29/15 Saturday Practice Exam 1:30 pm – 5:30 pm 
8/30/15 Sunday Exam Review 2 pm – 4 pm 
9/3/15 Thursday Session 15 4 pm – 6pm 
9/10/15 Thursday Session 16 4 pm – 6pm 
9/12/15 Saturday Practice Exam 1:30 pm – 5:30 pm 
9/13/15 Sunday Exam Review 2 pm – 4 pm 
9/17/15 Thursday Session 17 4 pm – 6pm 
9/24/15 Thursday Session 18 4 pm – 6pm 
9/26/15 Saturday Practice Exam 1:30 pm – 5:30 pm 
9/27/15 Sunday Exam Review 2 pm – 4 pm 
10/1/15 Thursday Session 19 4 pm – 6pm 
10/8/15 Thursday Session 20 4 pm – 6pm 
10/10/15 Saturday  Anticipated SAT I Date 
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134 S.  Highland Ave. - 3rd Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15206 

www.PittsburghPrep.com 

Class: SC-15 

Instruction 

Frequency: Intensive classes for first two weeks; Thursday classes before October SAT 

Length of session: 4 hours per intensive session; 2 hours per group Session 

Total sessions: 20 sessions +6 full length practice exams 

Length of study: 12 weeks 

Total Hours: 60 classroom hours 

Tuition: $1599 per student 

 

Practice Examinations 

Exams: 6 Full-Length Exams + Assessment 

Length: 4 hour per exam, two hours per exam review 

Total Hours: 24 exam hours, 12 review hours 

Rate: Included 

 

Please feel free to give us a call at any time with any questions you have regarding classes or 
private tutoring options @ (412) 468-5833 
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134 S.  Highland Ave. - 3rd Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15206 

www.PittsburghPrep.com 

Class: SD-15 

Dates: 7/19/15 – 10/9/15 

Instructors: Hoon Kim / Josh Goreczny 

Location: Pittsburgh Prep, 134 South Highland Avenue, Pittsburgh PA 15206 

Date Day Session Time 
8/8/15 Saturday Diagnostic Exam 1:30 pm – 5:30 pm 
8/10/15 Monday Session 1 9:30 am – 2 pm 
8/11/15 Tuesday Session 2 9:30 am – 2 pm 
8/12/15 Wednesday Session 3 9:30 am – 2 pm 
8/13/15 Thursday Session 4 9:30 am – 2 pm 
8/14/15 Friday Session 5 9:30 am – 2 pm 
8/15/15 Saturday Practice Exam 9:30 am – 1:30 pm 
8/3/15 Sunday Exam Review 4 pm - 6 pm 
8/17/15 Monday Session 6 9:30 am – 2 pm 
8/18/15 Tuesday Session 7 9:30 am – 2 pm 
8/19/15 Wednesday Session 8 9:30 am – 2 pm 
8/20/15 Thursday Session 9 9:30 am – 2 pm 
8/21/15 Friday Session 10 9:30 am – 2 pm 
8/22/15 Saturday Practice Exam 1:30 pm – 5:30 pm 
8/23/15 Sunday Exam Review 4 pm – 6 pm 
8/27/15 Thursday Session 11 6 pm – 8 pm 
9/3/15 Thursday Session 12 6 pm – 8 pm 
9/5/15 Saturday Practice Exam 9:30 am – 1:30 pm 
9/6/15 Sunday Exam Review 4 pm - 6 pm 
9/10/15 Thursday Session 13 6 pm – 8 pm 
9/13/15 Saturday Practice Exam 1:30 pm – 5:30 pm 
9/15/15 Sunday Exam Review 4 pm – 6 pm 
9/17/15 Thursday Session 14 6 pm – 8 pm 
9/24/15 Thursday Session 15 6 pm – 8 pm 
10/1/15 Thursday Session 16 6 pm – 8 pm 
10/3/15 Saturday Practice Exam 1:30 pm – 5:30 pm 
10/4/15 Sunday Exam Review 4 pm – 6 pm 
10/8/15 Thursday Session 17 6 pm – 8 pm 
10/11/15 Saturday  Anticipated SAT I Date 
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134 S.  Highland Ave. - 3rd Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15206 

www.PittsburghPrep.com 

Class: SD-15 

Instruction 

Frequency: Intensive classes for first two weeks; Wednesday classes before October 
SAT 

Length of session: 4 ½ hours per intensive session; 2 hours per group Session 

Total sessions: 17 sessions +5 full length practice exams 

Length of study: 11 weeks 

Total Hours: 59 classroom hours 

Tuition: $1599 per student 

 

Practice Examinations 

Exams: 5 Full-Length Exams + Assessment 

Length: 4 hour per exam, two hours per exam review 

Total Hours: 20 exam hours, 10 review hours 

Rate: Included 

 

Please feel free to give us a call at any time with any questions you have regarding classes or 
private tutoring options @ (412) 468-5833 
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134 S.  Highland Ave. - 3rd Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15206 

www.PittsburghPrep.com 

Class: SE-15 

Dates: 6/8/15 – 10/9/15 

Instructors: Hoon Kim / Josh Goreczny 

Locations: Coffee Buddha, 964 Perry Hwy, Pittsburgh, PA 15237 

Pittsburgh Prep, 134 South Highland Avenue, Pittsburgh PA 15206 

Date Day Session Time 
6/6/15 Saturday Diagnostic Exam 1:30 pm – 5:30 pm 
6/8/15 Monday Session 1 5:30 pm– 9:30 pm 
6/9/15 Tuesday Session 2 5:30 pm– 9:30 pm 
6/10/15 Wednesday Session 3 5:30 pm– 9:30 pm 
6/11/15 Thursday Session 4 5:30 pm– 9:30 pm 
6/12/15 Friday Session 5 5:30 pm– 9:30 pm 
6/13/15 Saturday Practice Exam 1:30 pm – 5:30 pm 
6/14/15 Sunday Exam Review 6 pm – 8 pm  

(at S. Highland Avenue) 
6/15/15 Monday Session 6 5:30 pm– 9:30 pm 
6/16/15 Tuesday Session 7 5:30 pm– 9:30 pm 
6/17/15 Wednesday Session 8 5:30 pm– 9:30 pm 
6/18/15 Thursday Session 9 5:30 pm– 9:30 pm 
6/19/15 Friday Session 10 5:30 pm– 9:30 pm 
6/20/15 Saturday Practice Exam 9:30 am – 1:30 pm 
6/21/15 Sunday Exam Review 4 pm – 6 pm 

(at S. Highland Avenue) 
7/1/15 Wednesday Session 11 4 pm – 6 pm 
7/15/15  Session 12  
8/1/15 Saturday Practice Exam 1:30 pm – 5:30 pm 
8/2/15 Sunday Exam Review 6 pm – 8 pm 

(at S. Highland Avenue) 
8/12/15 Wednesday Session 13 4 pm – 6 pm 
8/15/15 Saturday Practice Exam 1:30 pm – 5:30 pm 
8/16/16 Sunday Exam Review 6 pm – 8 pm 

(at S. Highland Avenue) 
8/26/15 Wednesday Session 14 4 pm – 6 pm 
9/9/15 Wednesday Session 15 4 pm – 6 pm 
9/12/15 Saturday Practice Exam 1:30 pm – 5:30 pm 
9/13/15 Sunday Exam Review 6 pm – 8 pm 

(at S. Highland Avenue) 
9/16/15 Wednesday Session 16 4 pm – 6 pm 
9/23/15 Wednesday Session 17 4 pm – 6 pm 
9/26/15 Saturday Practice Exam 1:30 pm – 5:30 pm 
9/27/15 Sunday Exam Review 6 pm – 8 pm 

(at S. Highland Avenue) 
9/30/15 Wednesday Session 18 4 pm – 6 pm 
10/7/15 Wednesday Session 19 4 pm – 6 pm 
10/10/15 Saturday  Anticipated SAT I Date 
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134 S.  Highland Ave. - 3rd Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15206 

www.PittsburghPrep.com 

Class: SE-15 

Instruction 

Frequency:  Intensive classes for the first 10 sessions; weekly classes before October 
SAT 

Length of session: 4 hours per intensive session; 2 hours per group Session 

Total sessions:  19 sessions +6 full length practice exams 

Length of study: 18 weeks 

Total Hours:   58 classroom hours 

Tuition:  $1599 per student 

 

Practice Examinations 

Exams:  6 Full-Length Exams + Assessment 

Length:  4 hour per exam, two hours per exam review 

Total Hours:  24 exam hours, 12 review hours 

Rate:   Included 

 

Please feel free to give us a call at any time with any questions you have regarding classes or 
private tutoring options @ (412) 468-5833 
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134 S.  Highland Ave. - 3rd Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15206 

www.PittsburghPrep.com 

Class: SF-15 

Dates: 7/20/15 – 10/9/15 

Instructors: Hoon Kim / Josh Goreczny 

Locations: Coffee Buddha, 964 Perry Hwy, Pittsburgh, PA 15237 

Pittsburgh Prep, 134 South Highland Avenue, Pittsburgh PA 15206 

Date Day Session Time 
7/11/15 Saturday Diagnostic Exam 1:30 pm – 5:30 pm 
7/20/15 Monday Session 1 5:30 pm– 9:30 pm 
7/21/15 Tuesday Session 2 5:30 pm– 9:30 pm 
7/22/15 Wednesday Session 3 5:30 pm– 9:30 pm 
7/23/15 Thursday Session 4 5:30 pm– 9:30 pm 
7/24/15 Friday Session 5 5:30 pm– 9:30 pm 
7/25/15 Saturday Practice Exam 1:30 pm – 5:30 pm 
7/26/15 Sunday Exam Review 6 pm – 8 pm  

(at S. Highland Avenue) 
7/27/15 Monday Session 6 5:30 pm– 9:30 pm 
7/28/15 Tuesday Session 7 5:30 pm– 9:30 pm 
7/29/15 Wednesday Session 8 5:30 pm– 9:30 pm 
7/30/15 Thursday Session 9 5:30 pm– 9:30 pm 
7/31/15 Friday Session 10 5:30 pm– 9:30 pm 
8/1/15 Saturday Practice Exam 9:30 am – 1:30 pm 
8/2/15 Sunday Exam Review 6 pm – 8 pm 

(at S. Highland Avenue) 
8/12/15 Wednesday Session 11 6 pm – 8 pm 
8/19/15 Wednesday Session 12 6 pm – 8 pm 
8/22/15 Saturday Practice Exam 1:30 pm – 5:30 pm 
8/23/15 Sunday Exam Review 6 pm – 8 pm 

(at S. Highland Avenue) 
8/26/15 Wednesday Session 13 6 pm – 8 pm 
9/2/15 Wednesday Session 14 6 pm – 8 pm 
9/5/15 Saturday Practice Exam 1:30 pm – 5:30 pm 
9/6/15 Sunday Exam Review 6 pm – 8 pm 

(at S. Highland Avenue) 
9/9/15 Wednesday Session 13 6 pm – 8 pm 
9/16/15 Wednesday Session 14 6 pm – 8 pm 
9/19/15 Saturday Practice Exam 1:30 pm – 5:30 pm 
9/20/15 Sunday Exam Review 6 pm – 8 pm 

(at S. Highland Avenue) 
9/23/15 Wednesday Session 15 6 pm – 8 pm 
9/30/15 Wednesday Session 16 6 pm – 8 pm 
10/3/15 Saturday Practice Exam 1:30 pm – 5:30 pm 
10/4/15 Sunday Exam Review 6 pm – 8 pm 

(at S. Highland Avenue) 
10/7/15 Wednesday Session 17 6 pm – 8 pm 
10/10/15 Saturday  Anticipated SAT I Date 
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134 S.  Highland Ave. - 3rd Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15206 

www.PittsburghPrep.com 

Class: SF-15 

Instruction 

Frequency:  Intensive classes for the first 10 sessions; weekly classes before October 
SAT 

Length of session: 4 hours per intensive session; 2 hours per group Session 

Total sessions:  17 sessions +6 full length practice exams 

Length of study: 14 weeks 

Total Hours:   54 classroom hours 

Tuition:  $1599 per student 

 

Practice Examinations 

Exams:  6 Full-Length Exams + Assessment 

Length:  4 hour per exam, two hours per exam review 

Total Hours:  24 exam hours, 12 review hours 

Rate:   Included 

 

Please feel free to give us a call at any time with any questions you have regarding classes or 
private tutoring options @ (412) 468-5833 

 


